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CNC407CNC407 Real Coffee Beans Coated in Dark Chocolate Real Coffee Beans Coated in Dark Chocolate 

Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%

£53.55£53.55 3kg bag £17.85/kg

CNC407PCNC407P Real Coffee Beans Coated in Dark Chocolate Real Coffee Beans Coated in Dark Chocolate 

Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%

£11.37£11.37 500g tub £22.74/kg

SCF0681SCF0681 Coffee Flavour Oil (Flavouring Substances) Coffee Flavour Oil (Flavouring Substances) 

Dosage 0.10%Dosage 0.10%

£17.99£17.99 30ml £599.67/litre    

SDS834SDS834 Coffee Flavoured Dark Chocolate Beans Coffee Flavoured Dark Chocolate Beans 

Mocha BeansMocha Beans

£20.44£20.44 1kg £20.44/kg   

SPC7154SPC7154 Small Envelope for 3 Snacking Bars; Coffee Small Envelope for 3 Snacking Bars; Coffee 

L: 105mm x W: 76mm x D: 18mm; ForL: 105mm x W: 76mm x D: 18mm; For

SMP3016/3018SMP3016/3018

£12.37£12.37 Pack of 50 £0.25/each    

SPC7174SPC7174 Large Envelope for 3 Snacking Bars; Coffee Large Envelope for 3 Snacking Bars; Coffee 

L: 125mm x W: 91mm x D: 13mm; ForL: 125mm x W: 91mm x D: 13mm; For

SMP3000/3002/3010SMP3000/3002/3010

£22.09£22.09 Pack of 50 £0.44/each    

SPC7194SPC7194 Large Envelope for Chocolate Bar; Coffee Large Envelope for Chocolate Bar; Coffee 

L: 158mm x W: 80mm x D: 11mm; forL: 158mm x W: 80mm x D: 11mm; for

SMP3022/8000SMP3022/8000

£16.39£16.39 Pack of 50 £0.33/each    

SPC7214SPC7214 Small Envelope for Chocolate Bar; Coffee Small Envelope for Chocolate Bar; Coffee 

L: 140mm x W: 75mm x D: 12mm; forL: 140mm x W: 75mm x D: 12mm; for

SMP3004/3028SMP3004/3028

£22.09£22.09 Pack of 50 £0.44/each    

SPB1502PSPB1502P 2 Choc Ballotin; Pastel Coffee 2 Choc Ballotin; Pastel Coffee 

L: 66mm, W: 34mm, H: 30mmL: 66mm, W: 34mm, H: 30mm

£11.99£11.99 Bag of 50 £0.24/each     

SPB2057SPB2057 125g Fold Flat Ballotin; Pastel Coffee 125g Fold Flat Ballotin; Pastel Coffee 

L: 77mm, W: 52mm, H: 50mm; Quicklock BaseL: 77mm, W: 52mm, H: 50mm; Quicklock Base

£15.29£15.29 Bag of 50 £0.31/each     

SPB2058SPB2058 250g Fold Flat Ballotin; Pastel Coffee 250g Fold Flat Ballotin; Pastel Coffee 

L: 105mm, W: 62mm, H: 58mm; Quicklock BaseL: 105mm, W: 62mm, H: 58mm; Quicklock Base

£18.73£18.73 Bag of 50 £0.37/each     

SPB2059SPB2059 500g Fold Flat Ballotin; Pastel Coffee 500g Fold Flat Ballotin; Pastel Coffee 

L: 136mm, W: 78mm, H: 62mm; Quicklock BaseL: 136mm, W: 78mm, H: 62mm; Quicklock Base

£24.70£24.70 Bag of 50 £0.49/each     

SPC2713SPC2713 4 Choc Pastel Coffee Folding Base 4 Choc Pastel Coffee Folding Base 

L: 80mm, W: 80mm, H: 30mm; Mix & MatchL: 80mm, W: 80mm, H: 30mm; Mix & Match

RangeRange

£6.35£6.35 Pack of 25 £0.25/each    

SPC2733SPC2733 Cube/Truffle Box Folding Base; Pastel Coffee Cube/Truffle Box Folding Base; Pastel Coffee 

L: 67mm, W: 67mm, H: 70mm; Mix & MatchL: 67mm, W: 67mm, H: 70mm; Mix & Match

RangeRange

£10.51£10.51 Pack of 25 £0.42/each     

SPC2813SPC2813 6 Choc Pastel Coffee Folding Base 6 Choc Pastel Coffee Folding Base 

L: 110mm, W: 80mm, H: 30mm; Mix & MatchL: 110mm, W: 80mm, H: 30mm; Mix & Match

RangeRange

£7.50£7.50 Bag of 25 £0.30/each    

SPC2833SPC2833 12 Choc Pastel Coffee Folding Base 12 Choc Pastel Coffee Folding Base 

L: 160mm, W: 110mm, H: 30mm; Mix & MatchL: 160mm, W: 110mm, H: 30mm; Mix & Match

RangeRange

£9.08£9.08 Bag of 25 £0.36/each    
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SPC2853SPC2853 18 Choc Pastel Coffee Folding Base 18 Choc Pastel Coffee Folding Base 

L: 240mm, W: 110mm, H: 30mm; Mix & MatchL: 240mm, W: 110mm, H: 30mm; Mix & Match

RangeRange

£11.23£11.23 Bag of 25 £0.45/each    

SPC2873SPC2873 24 Choc Pastel Coffee Folding Base 24 Choc Pastel Coffee Folding Base 

L: 220mm, W: 160mm, H: 30mm; Mix & MatchL: 220mm, W: 160mm, H: 30mm; Mix & Match

RangeRange

£11.23£11.23 Bag of 25 £0.45/each    

SGF1852SGF1852 Colac Tiramisu Flavour Compound Colac Tiramisu Flavour Compound £15.25£15.25 1.15kg £13.26/kg

SCC1701ASCC1701A Callebaut Origin Chocolate; Dark; Ecuador Callebaut Origin Chocolate; Dark; Ecuador 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.4%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.4%

£54.45£54.45 2.5kg bag £21.78/kg   

SCC1124SCC1124 Cacao Barry Dark Chocolate; Extra-BitterCacao Barry Dark Chocolate; Extra-Bitter

Guayaquil Guayaquil 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 64%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 64%

£129.83£129.83 5kg bag £25.97/kg    

SCC1104BSCC1104B Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Mexique Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Mexique 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 66.1%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 66.1%

£68.24£68.24 2.5kg bag £27.30/kg   

SCC1600SCC1600 Callebaut Cappuccino Flavoured WhiteCallebaut Cappuccino Flavoured White

Chocolate Chocolate 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30.8%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30.8%

£57.04£57.04 2.5kg bag £22.82/kg  

SGF1810SGF1810 Colac Mocha Flavour Compound Colac Mocha Flavour Compound £22.53£22.53 1.15kg tub £19.59/kg  

SCF0515ASCF0515A Flavour Paste - Mocca 'Rio' (Flav Substances) Flavour Paste - Mocca 'Rio' (Flav Substances) 

Viscous paste;dark brown;coffee/caramel tasteViscous paste;dark brown;coffee/caramel taste

£24.01£24.01 1kg bottle £24.01/kg  

SCM568SCM568 Cacao Barry Cafe Crokine Cacao Barry Cafe Crokine 

Coffee Flavour with White Chocolate & CocoaCoffee Flavour with White Chocolate & Cocoa

NibsNibs

£84.01£84.01 5kg tub £16.80/kg

SGF1770SGF1770 Colac Cappuccino Topping Sauce Colac Cappuccino Topping Sauce £6.64£6.64 1kg Bottle £6.64/kg
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